
  1 Wayzata     50    3    4    6   12   25   35   38  18:04  1:38
  2 Eden Prairie  108    2    7   21   34   44   56   62  18:43  2:16
  3 Hopkins      160    5   19   39   43   54   59   61  19:11  2:20
  4 Edina     161    1   13   14   63   70   82  106  19:04  3:20
  5 Elk River   195   15   16   48   49   67   93  119  19:32  2:04
  6 Holy Family  213    9   17   42   72   73   84  108  19:38  2:22
  7 Willmar     221   24   28   36   47   86  111  114  19:44  2:17
  8 Burnsville     226   20   32   46   60   68   69   80  19:44  1:47
  9 Chaska     226   26   27   50   58   65   83   92  19:45  1:22
 10 Chanhassen 236    8   10   45   79   94    19:49  3:16
 11 Richfield    255   18   51   55   57   74  128     20:00  2:05
 12 Minnetonka   268   31   37   41   78   81   85   89  20:04  2:01
 13 Mounds View  284   22   23   52   87  100  107  116  20:14  2:58
 14 Armstrong    288   11   40   53   64  120  123  126  20:22  4:58
 15 Shakopee   318   29   33   75   90   91  101  112  20:30  2:27
 16 Cooper     412   30   66   99  102  115  125  127  21:17  3:47
 17 Benilde St M 479   77   95   98  104  105  122  124  21:43  1:09
 18 Hutchinson  486   76   88  103  109  110  121  129  21:47  1:19
 19 Providence A 494   71   96   97  113  117  118     21:59  2:27

Incomplete Teams: Andover, Bloomington Jefferson, Delano,     
      South,  Southwest

1. Wayzata
    3  Andrew Quirk, 9    17:24  
    4  Thomas Lerdall, 9    17:29  
    6  Jack Prazich, 9    17:56  
   12  Robert Anderson, 9     18:30  
   25  Kevin Musliner, 9    19:02  
   35  Martin Johnson, 9    19:22  
   38  Andrew Carter, 9     19:27  
2. Eden Prairie
    2  Jake Pettit, 9     17:23  
    7  William Christensen, 9     18:19  
   21  Sean Hames, 9    18:52  
   34  Andrew Messina, 9    19:19  
   44  Marcus Russell, 9    19:40  
   56  Nathan Derks, 9    20:12  
   62  Mitchell Gardner, 9    20:18  
3. Hopkins
    5  Jack Henschel, 8     17:51  
   19  Andrew Winston, 9    18:48  
   39  Noah Bragg, 9    19:27  
   43  Alex Swenson, 8    19:37  
   54  Luke Nelson, 9     20:11  
   59  Austin Nash, 9     20:16  
   61  Jason Mattson, 9     20:17 

T4. Edina
    1  Logan Ramlet, 9    17:18  
   13  Ethan Stoltz, 9    18:30  
   14  Jack Campbell, 9     18:31  
   63  Andrew Loff, 9     20:21  
   70  Brennan Fife, 9    20:39  
   82  Sam Schooler, 9    21:13  
  106  Nicholas Taylor, 9     22:07  
5. Elk River
   15  Alexander Holm, 9    18:33  
   16  Sam Gearou, 9    18:46  
   48  Josh Gearou, 9     19:51  
   49  Daniel Janasz, 9     19:53  
   67  Nolan Goebel, 9    20:37  
   93  Peyton Riebel, 8     21:36  
  119  Sam Droogsma, 8    23:18  
6. Holy Family Catholic
    9  Danny Mahota, 9    18:21  
   17  Joe Esenther, 8    18:47  
   42  Jake Kirsch, 9     19:35  
   72  Steven Hoff, 9     20:43  
   73  Cameron McManus, 9     20:44  
   84  Henry Ripple, 9    21:15  
  108  Carson Beckman, 9    22:12   

     1      1  Logan Ramlet, 9    17:18    Edina    
     2      2  Jake Pettit, 9     17:23    Eden Prairie     
     3      3  Andrew Quirk, 9    17:24    Wayzata    
     4      4  Thomas Lerdall, 9    17:29    Wayzata    
     5      5  Jack Henschel, 8     17:51    Hopkins    
     6      6  Jack Prazich, 9    17:56    Wayzata    
     7      7  William Christensen, 9   18:19    Eden Pr    
     8      8  Grant Smith, 9     18:20    Chanhassen     
     9      9  Danny Mahota, 9    18:21    Holy Family 
   10    10  Joey Ferguson, 9     18:26    Chanhass 
   11    11  Kyle Sweeney, 8    18:29    Armstrong 
   12    12  Robert Anderson, 9   18:30    Wayzata    
   13    13  Ethan Stoltz, 9    18:30    Edina    
   14    14  Jack Campbell, 9     18:31    Edina    
   15    15  Alexander Holm, 9    18:33    Elk River    
   16    16  Sam Gearou, 9    18:46    Elk River    
   17    17  Joe Esenther, 8    18:47    Holy Family 
   18    18  Spencer Bergen, 9    18:47    Richfield    
   19    19  Andrew Winston, 9    18:48    Hopkins    
   20    20  Dillon Wong, 8     18:50    Burnsville     
   21    21  Sean Hames, 9    18:52    Eden Prairie     
   22    22  Devon McDonald, 9  18:56  Mounds Vw    
   23    23  Ben Carpenter, 9     18:59    Mounds Vw    
   24    24  Jackson Muldrow, 9     19:02    Willmar    
   25    25  Kevin Musliner, 9    19:02    Wayzata    
   26    xx  Marc Daniels, 10     19:04     Southwest 
   27    26  Carter Bjorklund, 9    19:04    Chaska     
   28    27  Sam Shay, 9    19:05    Chaska     
   29    28  Ian Thompson, 8    19:06    Willmar    
   30    29  Andrew Wiest, 8    19:07    Shakopee     
   31    30  Sam Kessler, 9     19:09    Cooper   
   32    31  Zach Elder, 9    19:10    Minnetonka     
   33    32  Nick Lane, 9     19:14    Burnsville     
   34    33  Noah Kubler, 9     19:18    Shakopee     
   35    34  Andrew Messina, 9    19:19    Eden Pr     
   36    35  Martin Johnson, 9    19:22    Wayzata    
   37    36  Jack Erickson, 8     19:22    Willmar    
   38    37  Tony Lindholm, 9     19:26    Minnetonka     
   39    38  Andrew Carter, 9     19:27    Wayzata    
   40    39  Noah Bragg, 9    19:27    Hopkins    
   41    xx  Bryce Hill, 8    19:28   Jefferson 
   42    40  Parker Phillips, 7     19:31    Armstrong 

   43    xx  John Pahr, 9     19:32    Andover    
   44    41  Alec McElhinny, 9    19:33    Minnetonka     
   45    42  Jake Kirsch, 9     19:35    Holy Family 
   46    43  Alex Swenson, 8    19:37    Hopkins    
   47    44  Marcus Russell, 9    19:40    Eden Prairie     
   48    45  Devin Kelly, 9     19:44    Chanhassen     
   49    46  Derek Racek, 9     19:46    Burnsville     
   50    47  Jay Coquyt, 8    19:50    Willmar    
   51    48  Josh Gearou, 9     19:51    Elk River    
   52    49  Daniel Janasz, 9     19:53    Elk River    
   53    xx  James Gunderson, 9     19:53   Jefferson 
   54    50  Zach Miller, 7     19:56    Chaska     
   55    51  Ian Stemper, 9     19:58    Richfield    
   56    xx  Cameron Heiring, 9     19:58    Wayzata    
   57    xx  Matthew Lange, 9     20:00    Wayzata    
   58    xx  Carter Blankenship, 9  20:00   Wayzata    
   59    52  Matt Erickson, 9     20:02    Mounds View     
   60    xx  Matt Ditty, 9    20:02    Delano     
   61    53  Jake Delaney, 9    20:03    Armstrong 
   62    54  Luke Nelson, 9     20:11    Hopkins    
   63    55  Derek Mattson, 9   20:11   Richfield    
   64    56  Nathan Derks, 9    20:12    Eden Prairie     
   65    57  Mark Blanchard, 9    20:12    Richfield    
   66    58  Carter Emerson, 8    20:14    Chaska     
   67    59  Austin Nash, 9     20:16    Hopkins    
   68    60  Jacob Moeller, 9     20:16    Burnsville     
   69    61  Jason Mattson, 9     20:17    Hopkins    
   70    62  Mitchell Gardner, 9    20:18    Eden Pra     
   71    xx  Hunter Staack, 8     20:21    Hopkins    
   72    xx  Mike Bunker, 9     20:21    Delano     
   73    63  Andrew Loff, 9     20:21    Edina    
   74    64  Andrew Kempf, 7    20:22    Armstrong 
   75    65  Jacob Snuggerud, 9     20:27    Chaska     
   76    66  Bailey Johnson, 9    20:32    Cooper   
   77    xx  Jackson Roche, 9     20:36     Southwest 
   78    67  Nolan Goebel, 9    20:37    Elk River    
   79    68  Evan Wenzinger, 8    20:37    Burnsville     
   80    69  Peter Larsen, 9    20:38    Burnsville     
   81    xx  Nathan Ripp, 9     20:38    Wayzata    
   82    70  Brennan Fife, 9    20:39    Edina    
   83    71  Stephen Kopp, 9    20:42    Providence
   84    72  Steven Hoff, 9     20:43    Holy Family 

    85    73  Cameron McManus,9  20:44 Holy Famil
    86    xx  Matthew Cadden, 9  20:47   Eden Prairi     
    87    xx  Nathan Daniels, 9    20:51    Wayzata    
    88    xx  Ron Steinhoff, 9     20:52    Eden Prairie     
    89    74  Joel Blanchard, 9    20:53    Richfield    
    90    xx  David Keller, 9    20:54    Andover    
    91    xx  Jack Johnson, 9    20:54     South    
    92    75  Jackson Allen, 7     20:57    Shakopee     
    93    76  Kyle Graf, 8     20:57    Hutchinson     
    94    77  Jamison Schuh, 8    20:57  Benilde St M
    95    78  Owen Singh, 9    20:58    Minnetonka     
    96    79  Jack Lavelle, 9    20:58    Chanhassen     
    97    xx  Connor Hebert, 9     21:05    Wayzata    
    98    xx  Bridger Pavelka, 8     21:06    Hopkins    
    99    xx  Samuel Branson, 8    21:09    Hopkins    
  100    xx  Alex Wallner, 9    21:10    Hopkins    
  101    80  Zach Rushford, 8     21:11    Burnsville     
  102    81  Alex Galvan, 9     21:12    Minnetonka     
  103    xx  Perry Avenson, 9     21:12    Hopkins    
  104    82  Sam Schooler, 9    21:13    Edina    
  105    83  Chris Dibble, 9    21:13    Chaska     
  106    84  Henry Ripple, 9    21:15    Holy Family 
  107    xx  Dustin Rahier, 10    21:15    Burnsville     
  108    85  Jacob Johnson, 9     21:18   Minnetonka     
  109    86  Joe Schaefbauer, 8     21:20    Willmar    
  110    87  Ben Snuggerud, 9   21:20    Mounds Vw    
  111    88  Jake Lenz, 8     21:32    Hutchinson     
  112    89  Stian Firehammer, 8  21:32    Minnetnka     
  113    90  Jakob Brekke, 7    21:34    Shakopee     
  114    91  Tom Keohen, 7    21:34    Shakopee     
  115    92  Isaac Schwarz, 8     21:35    Chaska     
  120    Colin Lai, 9     21:38    Wayzata    
  139    Vikram Chavan, 9     22:12    Wayzata    
  147    Jason Dong, 9    22:30    Wayzata    
  155    Austin Zhang, 9    22:56    Wayzata    
  158    Justin Nelson, 9     22:59    Wayzata    
  169    Sam Hidani, 9    23:25    Wayzata    
  189    Connor Canfield, 9     24:19    Wayzata    
  194    Jacob Brua, 9    24:33    Wayzata    
  195    Zorez Merchant, 9    24:34    Wayzata    
  213    Ben LaCombe, 9     25:54    Wayzata    
  222 finishers

Lefty Wright Grade Level Championships-  Freshmen
Basset Creek Park    -  Oct. 24, 2011  -  Cloudy, calm, 50s


